Video | FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 4000 WDR
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 4000 WDR
960H TVL
720
u Ultra high resolution 960H (1/3“) DS sensor
u True Wide Dynamic Range (WDR)
u Digital noise reduction

(-4 ºF to +140 ºF)
Storage Humidity 20% to 90% RH
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 4000 WDR
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK08;
12VDC/24VAC; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; true day/
night; 720 TVL; 3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion
detect; 15-zone privacy mask; NTSC
Order number VDN-244V03-2
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 4000 WDR
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK08;
12VDC/24VAC; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; true day/
night; 720 TVL; 3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion
detect; 15-zone privacy mask; PAL
Order number VDN-244V03-1
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 4000 WDR
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK08;
12VDC/24VAC; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; true day/
night; 720 TVL; 3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion
detect; 15-zone privacy mask; NTSC; heater
Order number VDN-244V03-2H
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 4000 WDR
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK08;
12VDC/24VAC; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; true day/
night; 720 TVL; 3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion
detect; 15-zone privacy mask; PAL; heater
Order number VDN-244V03-1H
FLEXIDOME AN outdoor 4000 WDR
960H analog outdoor WDR dome camera. IP66; IK08;
12VDC/24VAC; varifocal 2.8 to 10.5 mm lens; true day/
night; 720 TVL; 3-axis adjustment; 4-zone motion
detect; 15-zone privacy mask; PAL; Chinese plug
Order number VDN-244V03-1C
Accessories
VDA-WMT-AIDOME Indoor Wall Mount
Indoor wall mount
Order number VDA-WMT-AIDOME